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Wettkampf-Nr. 34

200m Riicken Manner
Lauf 1

Felix Rauchfuss
Max Gelhaar
Marco Zwillus

uf 2

Hans Zirkel

Benjamin Forster

Jozef Balicki

Vincent Koch

Hannes Schiirmann

Winfried Preuschoff
uf 3

Klaus-Jiirgen Milller
Jens Gilenski-Henze
Martin Schulz

Swen Michaelis
Markus Schnitzer
Markus Zieger

AUTAWN - Smm.hwl\n—A Ec\m.bwmn—n

1996 (S5)
1997 (S8)
1997 (S6)

1959 (S7)
1996 (S10)
1956 (S7)
1996 (S7)
1997 (S7)
1961 (AB)

1949 (S9)
1957 (S10)
1990 (S9)
1981 (S6)
1962 (S10)
1993 (S12)

MZFK Schwerin
BV Leipzig
BV Leipzig

Reha SV Bamberg

PSC Berlin

MTV Kéin 1850

PSC Berlin

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
BSG Rheine

Reha-SV 1958 Ferndorf
MTV Segeberg

BV Leipzig

BFV Ascota Chemnitz
SSG Penzburg

BFV Ascota Chemnitz

08:51,10
05:10,00
05:36,59

04:21,00
03:44,00
03:28,00
03:40,00
03:54,60
04:55,00

03:20,00
03:10,00
02:22,50
02:55,00
03:15,00
03:24,30
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